
PRICE PER MONTH

RLC operates as a learning center for kids ages 5-15 who are registered as
homeschool students in the state of Florida. We offer two unique programs to

support homeschooling families in our community.

LANGUAGE ARTS + MATH RAD ADVENTURERS CLUB

$250/MONTH

ALL 3 DAYS

$550/MONTH

Book/Novel Studies
Writing Workshops
Real World + Mental Math
Educational Games
Groups:

ROOTS - Ages 7-10
BRANCHES - Ages 9+

EPCOT Adventure Tour      
(see back for details)
Hands-on and immersive
learning opportunities
Science and social studies
Grouping by ability + interest
Mixed Ages 5+

Discover the best of both worlds with our hybrid learning collective! Led by certified teachers, our weekly sessions
offer self-directed exploration during open studio time and personalized curriculum-based instruction in math and

language arts during small group tutoring. Accepting new applicants in August + January, space permitting.

DAYS PER WEEK
1 DAY

2 DAYS

3 DAYS 

4 DAYS

5 DAYS

$140

$250

$350

$475

$575
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RADIANT LEARNING LAB

MONDAY - FRIDAY | 9:00-11:00am 
Mixed Ages 5+

Year Round Enrollment

Flexible Schedule

Access to materials

Led by Facilitator

Drop In Days Available

Tuesdays + Thursdays  | 11am-3pm Wednesdays  | 11am-3pm

Tuesday, Wednesday + Thursday 11am-3pm

SELF-DIRECTED LEARNING
OPEN STUDIOOption #1:

Option #2:
OPEN STUDIO TIME | SMALL GROUP TUTORING | PROJECT-BASED LEARNING

$425/MONTH

We ask that Radiant families volunteer

once a month to play with the kids +

build community on Mondays or Fridays

from 9:00am-11:00am.

mailto:INFO@RADIANTNOCATEE.COM

