

RLC operates as a learning center for kids ages 5-15 who are registered as homeschool students in the state of Florida. We offer two unique programs to support homeschooling families in our community.



DAYS PER WEEK	PRICE PER MONTH
1 DAY	\$140
2 DAYS	\$250
3 DAYS	\$350
4 DAYS	\$475
5 DAYS	\$575
	-

OPEN STUDIO SELF-DIRECTED LEARNING MONDAY - FRIDAY | 9:00-11:00am

- Mixed Ages 5+
- Year Round Enrollment
- Flexible Schedule
- Access to materials
- Led by Facilitator
- Drop In Days Available

We ask that Radiant families volunteer once a month to play with the kids + build community on Mondays or Fridays from 9:00am-11:00am.

OPTION #2: RADIANT LEARNING LAB OPEN STUDIO TIME | SMALL GROUP TUTORING | PROJECT-BASED LEARNING

Discover the best of both worlds with our hybrid learning collective! Led by certified teachers, our weekly sessions offer self-directed exploration during open studio time and personalized curriculum-based instruction in math and language arts during small group tutoring. Accepting new applicants in **August + January**, space permitting.

LANGUAGE ARTS + MATH

Tuesdays + Thursdays | 11am-3pm

- Book/Novel Studies
- Writing Workshops
- Real World + Mental Math
- Educational Games
- Groups:

ROOTS - Ages 7-10 BRANCHES - Ages 9+

RAD ADVENTURERS CLUB Wednesdays | 11am-3pm

- EPCOT Adventure Tour (see back for details)
- Hands-on and immersive learning opportunities
- Science and social studies
- Grouping by ability + interest
- Mixed Ages 5+

\$425/MONTH

\$250/MONTH

ALL 3 DAYS Tuesday, Wednesday + Thursday 11am-3pm \$550/MONTH

RADIANT COLLECTIVE | 486 TOWN PLAZA AVE #450, PONTE VEDRA, FLORIDA 32081 | 904.686.2918 JO@RADIANTLEARNINGCOLLECTIVE.COM